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AlA

HA/KH BIB
z

1 98
2 82
3 93
4 52
5 72
6 49
7 70
8 17
9 27
10 65
11 68
1 43
12 36
13 61
14 18
15 94
16 73
2 92
17 12
18 83
19 35
20 14
21 15
22 19
23 77
24 20
25 22
26 46
27 13
28 8
29 24
30 55
31 96
32 44
33 54
34 89
35 63
36 37
37 75

ONOMATENQNYMO

KOZMAZ KONZTANTINIAHZ
>TAYPOXZ TZOKANOZX
BRONTE CHRISTOPHER
AHMHTPHZ ZAPAIAX

MANAMQTHYE KANATAZ

NOYKAZ MPATINAZ
FrEQPTIOX XABEAOZ
ANE=ANAPOZ KATAMHX
AGANAZIOZ KPIFTKAZ

MANAIQTHX TXAMAAIAZ

AHMHTPIOZ TZEAOZ
MATINA NOYAA
NIKOZ MAPATNZIAHX
OOMAZ TOYNTAZ
OEO®YANAKTOZ KATQINOAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ AGANAZOMNOYAOX
ANE=ANAPOZ OIKONOMOY
IOYAIA ZAXOY
MIXAAHZ AHMHTPOIMNOYAOZXZ
AHMHTPHZ AOANAZOMNOYAOZ
2MYPIAQN MAPAIKOZ
MANAMQTHZ ZAKYNGOINOZ
AHMHTPHZ ZEYTQAHX
BAZIAEIOZ KAATKOZ
BAIOZ PHNAKOZX
FEPAXIMOZ KAOYBATOZ
XPHZTOX KONTOKQXTAX
EYAITEAOZ BOYPAZANHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ ZAKYNGOINOZ
MANOZ BAAXOZ
KQXTAZ KONTOMNANOZ
KQN/NOZX ZIAKABEANAZ
MQProz KAPArKOYNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ =ANOHX
XPHXTOX ZEPBOZX
DIAIMNNOZ KEPANHX
EYZTAGIOZ TPIANTHX
ANE=ANAPOZ MIMAATZAZ

MAQProz NnAPAx

HA/KH KATHIOPIA

ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 18-34

ANAPEZ 18-34

ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44

ANAPEZ 35-44

ANAPEZ 45-54
N'YNAIKEX 18-34
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 35-44
N'YNAIKEX 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 18-34
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZX 65+
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZX 65+
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 18-34
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 45-54

ANAPEZ 45-54

ZYAANOIOz

ANE=APTHTOZX
AKO AEIBAAIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

TPAXINA/AYKOI
KEXAIIOIrAOY

SALOMON
EVRYTANIA RUNNERS
AZN GINANAPOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

2YANOIOZ APOMEQN .11
MEZOAOQOITIOY

TPAXINA AAMIAZ
SALOON PARK
KASIMIS TRAINING
LEPANTO
AZN OINANAPOZ
LEPANTO RUNNERS
ANE=APTHTOZX
TPAXINA -PITSI TEAM
LEPANTO
ANE=APTHTOZX
AZN OINANAPOZ
AZA GINANAPOZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
APOMEIZ APTAZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
AZN OINANAPOZ
A.Z KEPAYNOZXZ KPIKEAAOY
EOZ KAPTENHZIOY
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
>.AY.ATPINIOY
AZN OINANAPOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ZAY ATPINIOY
AXN OINANAPOZ

ZYANOIOZ
MAPAGQONOAPOMQON
>EPPQON

XPONOZ

1:22:15
1:27:15
1:27:25
1:28:41

1:31:20

1:32:17
1:32:27
1:32:42
1:32:44

1:34:30

1:34:39
1:35:23
1:35:46
1:35:54
1:38:35
1:38:54
1:40:26
1:41:17
1:42:00
1:42:13
1:42:36
1:42:37
1:43:37
1:43:47
1:44:17
1:44:19
1:44:43
1:44:44
1:45:27
1:48:30
1:48:39
1:50:11
1:52:18
1:52:18
1:52:19
1:53:02
1:53:04
1:54:14

1:54:17



A/A

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

AlA

HA/KH BIB
z
38 45
39 58
40 30
41 50
42 57
43 87
44 25
45 95
46 59
47 79
48 31
49 85
3 91
50 28
51 104
52 9
4 81
53 60
54 103
55 102
56 74
5 1
6 48
57 33
58 11
7 39
16
59 101
60 67
61 80
62 97
63 21
9 7
10 100
64 90
11 99
65 64

ONOMATENQNYMO

AHMHTPHZ MAMATEQPT10Y
NIKOZ X TADYAAZ
AHMHTPHZ AIAZKAKHZ
ANAPEAZ NMPOBIAX
STEDANOZ X TAMMEAOZ
IQANNHZ KOYKOYAIAHZ
ANTQONIOX KONTOZ
AGANAZIOZ AAMAAHY
EYOYMIOZ ZTEPTIOY
ANAPEAY AGANITHX

2MYPIAQN AIOAIOZ

IQANNHZ XPIZTONIKOX
MAPIA ®AQPOY
AHMHTPHZ AA®OTTANNHZ
BAITEAHZ AAOYPHZ
NEKTAPIOZ TFAAANHZ
AZMAXIA ZXIAMNANH
MQProz TABOYAAPHX
NIKOX MAYPOEIAHX
KQXTAX MIMNAKAPAX
NIKOAAOZ NAGYPHZ
LUKACIKOVA GALOVA LUCIA
FEQPTIA TTAPABAAQOY
AHMHTPHZ MANAIOYAHX
XPHZTOZ IPHITOPOINOYAOX
AITEAIKH MMNAXOYMH
KAEAEIA KAAOTHPOY
BAZINHE OEOAQPOIOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ TZAMNAZ
ZENODQON ZAXAPOIMNOYAOZ
OEOAQPOX TZONHZ
AHMHTPIOZ KOAAHMENOZ

>TEPIIANH ANAZTAZOIMNOYAQOY
BAZINIKH ©EOAQPOIOYAQY
KONZTANTINOZ MAPTZAKHZ

MOYAH ®©YTIAH
2EPA®EIM TZAKNHX

HA/KH KATHIOPIA

ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 18-34
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 65+
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZX 65+
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 35-44

ANAPEZ 35-44

ANAPEZ 45-54
N'YNAIKEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 18-34

N'YNAIKEX 45-54
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 18-34
ANAPEZ 55-64

N'YNAIKEX 35-44

N'YNAIKEX 35-44
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 45-54

N'YNAIKEZ 35-44

N'YNAIKEZX 35-44
ANAPEZ 55-64
ANAPEZ 45-54
ANAPEZ 18-34
ANAPEZ 35-44
ANAPEZ 18-34

N'YNAIKEZX 45-54
N'YNAIKEZ 55+
ANAPEZ 18-34

N'YNAIKEX 45-54
ANAPEZ 35-44

ZYAANOIOz

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
TPAXINA AAMIAX
ZAY KOZANHX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
TPAXINA AAMIAX

TPAXINA -EOZ AAMIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
TPAXINA AAMIAZ
ZAY ATPINIOY

AOA. ZYA. NMYTMAXIAZ
MYOAIrOPAL

ANE=APTHTOZX
TPAXINA AAMIAZ
AO.Z.
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
TPAXINA AAMIAZ
RUNNINGREECE
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
GRIGO TEAM
AZA GINANAPOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX
ZKYAIA TOY APOMOY
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
TPAXINA
AZN GINANAPOZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

XPONOZ

1:55:11
1:55:12
1:56:54
1:58:29
2:00:26
2:01:11
2:02:04
2:02:47
2:02:49
2:03:12

2:03:12

2:04:19
2:04:36
2:04:37
2:08:07
2:13:16
2:13:38
2:14:00
2:16:30
2:16:32
2:21:30
2:21:59
2:22:10
2:22:11
2:22:41
2:24:29
2:26:36
2:26:49
2:28:12
2:29:08
2:35:36
2:38:08
2:41:58
2:47:04
2:54:00
3:03:15
3:03:19



